Governor

Diane Zaki

Hattie Grove

Alan Pearson

Pardeep Atwal

Kim Kinsella

Lucy Tonks

Emma Waterhouse

Andy Allison

Ann Johnson

NEW

INVENTION

NiLA

LENARNING NCNADEMMY

Role

Chair of Local
Governing Body

Community Governor

Community Governor

Head Teacher
Governor

Parent Governor
Parent Governor

Staff Governor

Staff Governor

Community Governor

Community Governor

Belonging

Appointed by

Appointed by
GB/board

Appointed by
GB/board (co-opted)

Ex-officio by virtue
of office as
headteacher/princip
al

Elected by parents
Elected by parents
Elected by staff

Elected by staff
Appointed by

GB/board
Appointed by
GB/board
N LE4
P

Start date

12/12/2017

26/01/2022

01/09/2013
13/07/2022
21/01/2022
01/09/2024

11/12/2019

13/12/2023

29/09/2003

Current office

start date

12/12/2021

26/01/2022

n/a

12/12/2021
21/01/2022
01/09/2024

11/12/2023

13/12/2023

20/05/2023

of the Primary Learning Trust
...where everyone flourishes!

Flourishing Collaboration Evidence-informed

End date

12/11/2025

26/01/2026

n/a

11/12/2025
20/01/2026
01/09/2028

11/12/2027

13/12/2027

19/05/2027



