

Governor	Role	Appointed by	Start date	Current office start date	End date
	Chair of Local Governing Body	A a a sinta d la .			
Diane Zaki	Community Governor	Appointed by GB/board	12/12/2017	12/12/2021	12/11/2025
Hattie Grove	Community Governor	Appointed by GB/board (co-opted)	26/01/2022	26/01/2022	26/01/2026
Alan Pearson	Head Teacher Governor	Ex-officio by virtue of office as headteacher/princip al	01/09/2013	n/a	n/a
Pardeep Atwal	Parent Governor	Elected by parents	13/07/2022	12/12/2021	11/12/2025
Kim Kinsella	Parent Governor	Elected by parents	21/01/2022	21/01/2022	20/01/2026
Lucy Tonks	Staff Governor	Elected by staff	01/09/2024	01/09/2024	01/09/2028
Emma Waterhouse	Staff Governor	Elected by staff	11/12/2019	11/12/2023	11/12/2027
Andy Allison	Community Governor	Appointed by GB/board	13/12/2023	13/12/2023	13/12/2027
Ann Johnson	Community Governor	Appointed by GB/board	29/09/2003	20/05/2023	19/05/2027



Proud to be a member of the Primary Learning Trust ...where everyone flourishes!

Belonging Flourishing Collaboration Evidence-informed